Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Bentley - (911630) - Lichfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:16.37
1:16.69
1:18.39
1:18.71
1:19.04
1:19.08
1:20.10
1:22.05
1:22.07
1:24.10
1:24.33
1:28.72
1:30.48

1:30.82

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.69
1:18.71
1:20.10
1:16.37
1:19.08
1:19.04
1:22.07
1:22.05

1:18.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
374
350
346
342
341
328
305
305
283
281
241
228
225

WA Pts

374
346
328
379
341
342
305
305
350

Round

m I I I I I I I I

I I I I T

Round

m I I I I I T

I

Date

28/02/16
15/07/17
15/02/15
26/02/17
26/04/15
19/09/15
02/10/16
29/03/15
29/03/15
27/09/14
15/11/14
16/03/14
11/05/14
16/11/13

Date

15/07/17
26/02/17
02/10/16
28/02/16
19/09/15
26/04/15
29/03/15
29/03/15
15/02/15

Meet

Staffordshire County Championships 2016

Lichfield Backstroke and Breaststroke Club Champs

Staffordshire ASA County Championships
Staffordshire ASA Championships

Rugby Open Meet 2015

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
2nd MAD Open Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships

Haden Hill Open Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Meet

Lichfield Backstroke and Breaststroke Club Champs

Staffordshire ASA Championships

Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet
Staffordshire County Championships 2016
City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2015

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015

Staffordshire ASA County Championships

Venue

Stafford
Cannock
Stafford
Stafford
Rugby

Stoke on Trent
Stafford

Derby

Derby

Matlock
Stafford
Stafford
Wolverhampton

Stafford

Venue

Cannock
Stafford
Stafford
Stafford

Stoke on Trent
Rugby

Derby

Derby

Stafford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Lichfield

Lichfield

Lichfield

Lichfield

Lichfield
Lichfield

Lichfield

Club Swam Under

Lichfield
Lichfield
Lichfield

Lichfield

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:24.33
1:24.10
1:30.48
1:28.72

1:30.82

Copyright 2024

281
283
228
241
225

I I I I T

15/11/14
27/09/14
11/05/14
16/03/14
16/11/13

Stafford Apex Open Meet

2nd MAD Open Meet

Haden Hill Open Meet

Staffordshire County Championships

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Stafford
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Stafford

Stafford

Lichfield
Lichfield

Lichfield

Page 2/2
2

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



