Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joseph Bentley - (911630) - Lichfield SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.37	379	Н	28/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Lichfield	2
1:16.69	374	Н	15/07/17	Lichfield Backstroke and Breaststroke Club Champs	Cannock	Lichfield	4
1:18.39	350	Н	15/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford		2
1:18.71	346	Н	26/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Lichfield	2
1:19.04	342	Н	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
1:19.08	341	Н	19/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
1:20.10	328	Н	02/10/16	Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet	Stafford	Lichfield	3
1:22.05	305	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
1:22.07	305	F	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
1:24.10	283	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
1:24.33	281	Н	15/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford		2
1:28.72	241	Н	16/03/14	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Lichfield	2
1:30.48	228	Н	11/05/14	Haden Hill Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Lichfield	3
1:30.82	225	Н	16/11/13	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Lichfield	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.69	374	Н	15/07/17	Lichfield Backstroke and Breaststroke Club Champs	Cannock	Lichfield	4
1:18.71	346	Н	26/02/17	Staffordshire ASA Championships	Stafford	Lichfield	2
1:20.10	328	Н	02/10/16	Stafford Apex 2016 Autumn Open Meet	Stafford	Lichfield	3
1:16.37	379	Н	28/02/16	Staffordshire County Championships 2016	Stafford	Lichfield	2
1:19.08	341	Н	19/09/15	City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet	Stoke on Trent		3
1:19.04	342	Н	26/04/15	Rugby Open Meet 2015	Rugby		3
1:22.07	305	F	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
1:22.05	305	Н	29/03/15	Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015	Derby		3
1:18.39 Copyright 2024	350 1	Н	15/02/15	Staffordshire ASA County Championships	Stafford	Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:24.33	281	Н	15/11/14	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford		2
1:24.10	283	Н	27/09/14	2nd MAD Open Meet	Matlock		3
1:30.48	228	Н	11/05/14	Haden Hill Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Lichfield	3
1:28.72	241	Н	16/03/14	Staffordshire County Championships	Stafford	Lichfield	2
1:30.82	225	Н	16/11/13	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Lichfield	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS